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Specification
Temperature range [°C] 97

Housing Type with housing

Supplementary Article /
Supplementary Info

with
gaskets/seals

Housing material Plastic

OEM Reference
BMW 0139877

BMW 11530139877

BMW 11531436823

BMW 11531437040

BMW 11537509227

BMW 1436823

BMW 1437040

BMW 7509227

OEM Cross Reference
Metalcaucho 03824

TRUCKTEC AUTOMOTIVE 0819169

JP GROUP 1414601610

STANT 14602

EFI Automotive 161087

EFI AUTOMOTIVE 161087

GSF CAR PARTS 176BM0150

MAHLE 256101

MAHLE 256101

MAHLE 256101

MAHLE 256101

SWAG 20943624

ESEN SKV 20SKV031

Omnicraft 2457944

MEYLE 3282280006

MEYLE 3282280006

GATES 33934

ERA 350083

MAGNETI MARELLI 352046797000

BorgWarner (Wahler) 432697D

BorgWarner (Wahler) 432697D

FEBI BILSTEIN 43624

FEBI BILSTEIN 43624

TRICLO 463251

MOTORAD 467185

MOTORAD 46797K

CALORSTAT by Vernet 649997J

MAXGEAR 670026

FACET 78426

NRF 725006

HOFFER 8192722

VALEO 820422

VALEO 820422
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TRISCAN 862017397

SASIC 9000013

MEAT & DORIA 92722

SIDAT 94722

FISPA 94722

APEC ATH1035

BORG & BECK BBT113

BORG & BECK BTK113

BGA CT5038

CONTINENTAL CTH509K

CONTINENTAL CTH509K

DAYCO DT1209H

FIRST LINE FTK113

Omnicraft KAMJ9K478CTAA

NAPA NTH1035

QUINTON HAZELL QTH513

STC T403824

CALORSTAT by Vernet TE649997J

AKRON-MALÒ TER362

AKRON-MALÒ TER362

GATES TH32197G1

Purolator India TM1397

BEHR TM1397

BEHR TM1397

MAHLE TM1397

MAHLE TM1397

MAHLE TM1397

MAHLE TM1397

VEMO V20991258

MOTAQUIP VTK73
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